
Bristol DAC Meetings 2024 
 
 

Meeting Date Agenda closing date 
 
Any application received after this 
date will be held over to the next 
meeting 

Thursday January 18 Wednesday January 3 

Thursday February 8 Wednesday January 24 

Thursday March 21 Wednesday March 6 

Thursday April 18 Wednesday April 3 

Thursday May 16 Wednesday May 1 

Thursday June 20 Wednesday June 5 

Thursday July 18 Wednesday July 3 

Thursday September 19 Wednesday September 4 

Thursday October 17 Wednesday October 2 

Thursday November 21 Wednesday November 6 

 
NB Easter Sunday is 31 March 


